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Women / 3 / Sr A4
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylee Manriquez223
AIM Athletics

9.600 9.650 9.4509.100 37.800
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Chloe Johnson234
Thunder Elite

9.500 8.950 8.9509.200 36.600
2 7T 2 4 2 

2 

Layla Ayotte230
OGC

9.250 9.200 8.4759.300 36.225
3T 2 1 8 3 

3 

Angie Couch235
United Gymnastics

8.850 8.950 8.7008.950 35.450
10T 7T 5 6 4 

4 

Braelyn Rials227
K2 Academy

9.250 9.175 8.8507.975 35.250
3T 3 12 5 5T

5T

Hannah Kinnicutt222
AIM Athletics

9.100 9.150 9.2007.800 35.250
5 4 13 2 5T

5T

Blaire Wilkins229
Mary Janes

8.950 9.125 8.1008.975 35.150
7 5T 4 12 7 

7 

Izabelle Swearingen224
East Texas Twisters

8.900 8.950 8.4008.825 35.075
8T 7T 6 10 8 

8 

Hannah Gilliland236
United Gymnastics

8.900 9.125 8.0008.800 34.825
8T 5T 7 13 9 

9 

Madalyn Barrios233
TWG

8.400 8.500 9.1258.250 34.275
12 12 11 3 10 

10 

Naomi Dodd220
AAGTX

8.850 7.200 8.6258.650 33.325
10T 15 8 7 11 

11 

Giselle Moreno231
Powersports

9.050 7.850 7.6508.500 33.050
6 13T 9 14T 12 

12 

Ashlyn Underwood232
RBGA

7.800 8.700 8.1508.275 32.925
16 11 10 11 13 

13 

Emme Kinnicutt221
AIM Athletics

8.100 8.900 8.4507.300 32.750
14 10 16 9 14 

14 

Shanielle-Nykole Baxter228
Mary Janes

8.050 7.850 7.6507.350 30.900
15 13T 15 14T 15 

15 

Ava Littleton226
Juergen's Gymnastics

8.250 7.000 6.2256.900 28.375
13 16 17 17 16 

16 

Miranda Malaga225
Jing's Gymnastics

7.500 6.050 6.6257.750 27.925
17 17 14 16 17 

17 
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